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Product description

Material: Carbon steel

Surface finish: Enclosure frame: Dipcoat-primed
Interior installation: Dipcoat-primed
Doors and roof: Dipcoat-primed, powder coated

Color: Enclosure frame and panels: RAL 9005
Interior installation: RAL 9005

Supply includes: Enclosure frame TS 8 with doors and roof plate

Note: Door opening may vary depending on site requirements or applications.
Base material: Carbon steel

Product features

Dimensions: Height: 2200 mm (87 ")

Width: 800 mm (31 )
Depth: 1050 mm (41 )

Installation height for 47 U (47 V)
components:

Load capacity: 19" level: 15000 N (15000 N)
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Packaging unit:

EAN:

Customs tariff
number:

ETIM 6.0:

ETIM 5.0:

eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:

eCl@ss 7.0/7.1:

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1:

eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4:

Approvals

Approvals:
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1 pc(s).

4028177681309

94032080

EC002499

EC002499

27180207

27180207

27180207

27180201

UL + C-UL
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