Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.

Network/server enclosures TS IT With vented door for room climate control, North American version – DK 5524.210

Date: Jan 21, 2017



Network/server enclosures TS IT With vented door for room climate control, North American version – DK 5524.210

created: 21.01.2017 build on www.rittal.com/us-en



Product description	
Material:	Carbon steel
Surface finish:	Enclosure frame: Dipcoat-primed Interior installation: Dipcoat-primed Doors and roof: Dipcoat-primed, powder coated
Color:	Enclosure frame and panels: RAL 9005 Interior installation: RAL 9005
Supply includes:	Enclosure frame TS 8 with doors and roof plate
Note:	Door opening may vary depending on site requirements or applications.
Base material:	Carbon steel
Product features	
Dimensions:	Height: 2200 mm (87 ") Width: 800 mm (31 ") Depth: 1050 mm (41 ")
Installation height for components:	47 U (47 U)
Load capacity:	19" level: 15000 N (15000 N)

© Rittal 2017

Packaging unit:	1 pc(s).
EAN:	4028177681309
Customs tariff number:	94032080
ETIM 6.0:	EC002499
ETIM 5.0:	EC002499
e Cl@ss 8.0/8.1:	27180207
e Cl@ss 7.0/7.1:	27180207
e Cl@ss 6.0/6.1:	27180207
e CI@ss 5.1/5.1.4:	27180201
Approvals	
Approvals:	UL + C-UL

2017 © Rittal Corporation

© Rittal 2017 2